EP03 16mm Piezo Switch
16mm 20mm 10mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
15cm flying leads
Momentary
Configuration of poles

Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Form A
Ordering Information
EP03 /              / G /       / S / L1
Material
AN:	 Natural annodised aluminium
AR:	 Red annodised aluminium
AB:	 Blue annodised aluminium
AY:	 Yellow annodised aluminium
AG:	 Green annodised aluminium
AS:	 Black annodised aluminium
ø16+0.1
Switch Function
M:	 Momentary NO
N:	 Momentary NC
Rev. 7 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
	EP03 16mm Piezo Switch